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Length

Mmass

Time

cm
m

km
gramm
kg

ton
second
minute
hour

day

(g all) (G sall 5 (i sall cpaallaill (o il 5 A aa

0.001 m

0.01m
1m
1000 m
1lgr
1000 gr
1000 kg
1 sec
60 sec

3600 sec

24 hr

inch
foot
yard
mile
pound
ounce
ton
second
minute
hour

day

1/12 foot
12 inch

3 foot

1760 yard

1 pound
1/16 pound
2240 pound
1 sec

60 sec
3600 sec
24 hr

2.54 cm
0.3048 m
0.9146 m
1.61 km
453.59 gr
28.35 gr
1016 kg
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